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8595

Nuclear Receptor Antibody Sampler Kit

5153:
8644:
3660:
2435:
8757:
2554:
8965:
3085:
7074.

Androgen Receptor (D6F11) XP® Rabbit mAb

Estrogen Receptor a (D8H8) Rabbit mAb

Glucocorticoid Receptor (D8H2) XP® Rabbit mAb
PPARYy (C26H12) Rabbit mAb
Progesterone Receptor A/B (D8Q2J) XP® Rabbit mAb

RARa Antibody

RARy1 (D3A4) XP® Rabbit mAb
RXRa (D6H10) Rabbit mAb

Anti-rabbit 1I9G, HRP-linked Antibody
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Dellaertweg 9b
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CHEMTREC 24 hours a day, 7 days a week, 365 days a year
+1 703 527 3887 (INTERNATIONAL) +1 800 424 9300 (NORTH AMERICA)
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Cell Signaling Technology, Inc.

3 Trask Lane

Danvers, MA 01923

United States

TEL: +1 978 867 2300
FAX: +1 978 867 2400

www.cellsignal.com
info@cellsignal.eu
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5153: Androgen Receptor (D6F11) XP® Rabbit mAb

8644: Estrogen Receptor a (D8HS8) Rabbit mAb

3660: Glucocorticoid Receptor (D8H2) XP® Rabbit mAb
2435: PPARy (C26H12) Rabbit mAb

8757: Progesterone Receptor A/B (D8Q2J) XP® Rabbit mAb
8965: RARy 1 (D3A4) XP® Rabbit mAb

3085: RXRa (D6H10) Rabbit mAb

(H400)

(H410)
(EUHO032)

Aquatic Acute 1

Aquatic Chronic 1

Chemical name CAS No. Weight-% EC HsS GHS &% REACH SEH8S
glycerol 56-81-5 30-60 200-289-5 - olg Jtsst Mzgls
OXIESILIES 26628-22-8 <0.02 247-852-1 Acute Tox. 2 (H300) [ 012 JIs&t 288
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2554: RARa Antibody
7074: Anti-rabbit IgG, HRP-linked Antibody
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8595 Nuclear Receptor Antibody Sampler Kit

7.3. PHE 5E AR

AEE ANASZ ALE.
s =8N S OHoEsSH
8.1. #2| D=
Chemical name S8 ot o= o2tA A Q! =9
glycerol STEL 30 mg/m? TWA 10 mg/m3 TWA 10 mg/m?3 Ceiling / Peak: 400
TWA 10 mg/m3 mg/m3

TWA: 200 mg/m?

OLNIESILIEE

TWA 0.1 mg/m?3
STEL 0.3 mg/m3

STEL 0.3 mg/m3
TWA 0.1 mg/m3

TWA 0.1 mg/m?3
STEL 0.3 mg/m3

TWA 0.1 mg/m3
STEL 0.3 mg/m3

TWA: 0.2 mg/m3
Ceiling / Peak: 0.4

S* Skin p* S* mg/m3
Chemical name OlE2lot ZI=S2 EE=ES Tgte ot
glycerol TWA 10 mg/m?3 TWA 20 mg/m?3
OIXIESIUHES TWA 0.1 mg/m3 TWA 0.1 mg/m3 Huid* TWA 0.1 mg/m3 TWA 0.1 mg/m3

STEL 0.3 mg/m3
TWA 0.1 mg/m3

STEL 0.4 mg/m3

STEL 0.3 mg/m3

STEL 0.1 mg/m3

STEL 0.3 mg/m3 STEL 0.3 mg/m3 STEL 0.3 mg/m3 STEL 0.3 mg/m3 H*
Pelle* Ceiling 0.29 mg/m?3 TWA 0.1 mg/m3 iho*
Ceiling 0.11 ppm
C(A4)
P*
Chemical name LAEZ|0t AIA sgc 290l ot

glycerol SS-C** TWA 10 mg/m3 TWA 10 mg/m?
TWA 50 mg/m?3 STEL 30 mg/m3

STEL 100 mg/m?3
OLXIESILIEE H* TWA 0.2 mg/m3 TWA 0.1 mg/m3 TWA 0.1 mg/ms3 TWA 0.1 mg/m3

STEL 0.3 mg/m?3
Skin
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5153: Androgen Receptor (D6F11) XP® Rabbit mAb
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@20° C

8644: Estrogen Receptor a (D8H8) Rabbit mAb
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8595 Nuclear Receptor Antibody Sampler Kit
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3660: Glucocorticoid Receptor (D8H2) XP® Rabbit mAb
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2435: PPARY (C26H12) Rabbit mAb
OH Xl

8757: Progesterone Receptor A/B (D8Q2J) XP® Rabbit mAb
ELC]

E0{ 5
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2554: RARa Antibody
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8965: RARy1 (D3A4) XP® Rabbit mAb
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3085: RXRa (D6H10) Rabbit mAb
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7074: Anti-rabbit IgG, HRP-linked Antibody
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> 10 g/kg ( Rabbit)
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8595 Nuclear Receptor Antibody Sampler Kit

MN=YH 018 Jtsst FEIt o8

SHEHFI| SH(STOT) 02 Jts8 H2I 248

gol Rolld 0OlE Jtse 820t glsS

| 128 220l DXl A3
12.1. =4

HE &8 Ol=2 Jtse 82t 88

4= 32

Chemical name

Ol=0l tiet sS4

SHE 2 U= 24 SHES20)
st =4

2o

glycerol

LC50 51 - 57 mL/L (Oncorhynchus
mykiss) 96 h

EC50 500 mg/L (Daphnia magna)
24 h

OLXIESIUHEE

EC50 0.35 mg/L
(Pseudokirchneriella subcapitata)
96 h

LC50 0.8 mg/L (Oncorhynchus
mykiss) 96 h LC50 5.46 mg/L
(Pimephales promelas) 96 h LC50
0.7 mg/L (Lepomis macrochirus)

96 h

LC100 1 mg/L (Orconectes
rusticus) 96 h

122, 2H U 254
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Chemical name

Octanol-Water Partition Coefficient

glycerol

-1.76
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8595 Nuclear Receptor Antibody Sampler Kit

14.3 230AM2 &L S22 THEX &3
14.4 2J| S2 AMEX %22
145 838 sild =1

14.6 MNEXII 28 = 23 00 9=

el L 2RI AAHUL TRt

SgEs o™ &

14.7 MARPOL 73/78 2E || €IBC R HEX &2
Codelll IE &3 25

14.1 |A HE AHEX %22
142 SU 2 4=H AMEX &=
14.3 230AM2 S S2 AMEX 22
14.4 2J| S2 AMEX 22
14.5 && Kald els

14.6 AIEXDI 88 L= 2258 =Sl 8iS

o) & ZRIF AHL HREH

S5 OLM [HEY

IATA

14.1 | HE AMEX %22
14.2 QU HFY 4=H AMEX 22
14.3 230AM2 S S2 AHE X %=
14.4 I 52 AHEX ¢S
145 838 KA =

14.6 AIBIIII 28 T= 25 200 92

50 ™ 5 DA IS =2 2F0 5Y 22

Ol dMZ0es 0?18 =20l S0 AKX 2SLICH

SEVESO- X|& HE

0l MIZ0il= SEVESO XI& 0l HAIE S20| L0 AKX HsLICH
=M D KA

TSCA -

DSL/NDSL =g

EINECS/ELINCS -

ENCS -

IECSC EE

KECL -

PICCS -

AICS Eapal=

International inventories legend

TSCA - 0|=Z SdsZ2clY 8(b) &R

DSL/NDSL - JHLICH St 28 SS/HI2U stst=2d =5

EINECS/ELINCS - European Inventory of Existing Commercial Chemical Substances/EU List of Notified Chemical Substances
ENCS - 22 J|& L &l 38 2

IECSC - == J|E st 82 85

KECL - &t= JI& & "OtE 3t
PICCS - ZcZ|E sl& 28 85
AICS - &= 3t&tE8& =5 (Australian Inventory of Chemical Substances)
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